
 

       

 
 

 

 

 
 

No. 

 

Name of the Course 
 

Mode 
Medium of 
Instruction 

Course Duration in 
Semester 

 

Minimum Qualification 
Concern Department of 

University 

   P.G. DIP LOMA   

 
1. P.G. Diploma in School Counselling Regular Gujarati 2 Any Graduate 

Department of Education 

2. 
P.G. Diploma in Bhavya Divya Bharat 

Regular Gujarati 2 Any Graduate 
Department of 
BALBHAVAN 

3. 
P.G. Diploma in Prenatal Care &Edu. 

Regular Gujarati 2 
 

Any Graduate 
Department of Prenatal 
Care 

   CERTIFICAT E COURSE   

1. 
Certificate Course in Drawing & Painting 

Regular Gujarati 6 Months STD. 5 Pass 
Department of 
Vidyaniketan 

2. 
Certificate Course in Vocal Music 

Regular Gujarati 6 Months STD. 5 Pacs 
Department of 
Vidyaniketan 

3. 
Certificate Course 1 

Kaththak Nrutya 1' 
Regular Gujarati 6 Months STD. 5 Pass 

Department of 
Vidyaniketan 

4. 
Certificate Course 

inPeace Management through Geeta 
Regular 

 
 6 Months 10“ and Equal 

Department of Sanshrit 

5. 
Certificate Course Spoken Sanskrit 

Regular Gujarati 6 Months 10" and Equal 
Department of Sauskrit 

 

6. 
Certificate Course in Moral Education in 

Neetishatakam 
Regular 

 

Gujarati 
 

6 Months 
 

10“ and Equal 
Department of Sanskrit 

7. 
Certificate Course in 

Proof Reading 
Regular Gujarati 6 Months 10" and Equal 

Department of Gujarati 

8. 
Certificate Course in Course Spoken 

English 
Regular English 6 Months STD. 5 Pass 

School of Language & Linguistics 
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9. 
Certificate Course in 

Astrophysics 
Regular Gujarati 6 Months 10+2 Pass 

Department of 
BALBHAVAN 

10. 
Certificate Course in Basic of Vedic Maths 

Regular Gujarati 6 Months 10+2 Pass 
Department of 
BALBHAVAN 

11. 
Certificate Course in Innovation in Toy 

based 

Pedagogy 

Regular 
 

Gujarati 
 

3 Months 
 

For Teachers & Parents 
Department of 
BALBHAVAN 

 

12. 
Certificate Course in 

Excellence in Higher Education 

 

Regular 
 

Gujarati 
 

6 Months 
A‘ y Post Graduate (with 

55%) 
Department of 
Accreditation 

13. 
Certificate Course in 

Excellence in School Education 
Regular Gujarati 6 Months 

B.Ed./ P.T.C. OR 
Any Graduate 

Department of 
Accreditation 

 
14. 

Certificate Course in Research 

Methodology in Social Science 
 

Regular 

 
Gujarati 

 
6 Months 

Post Graduate in 
Education/ 

Psychotogy/Sociat Works 
(with 55%) 

Department of 

Accreditation 

15. 
Certificate Course in Pre School Education 

Regular Gujarati 6 Months 10+2 Pass 
Department of Education 
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No. 

Name of the 

Course 

 

Mode 

Medium of 

Instruction 

Course 

Duration 

in 

Semester 

Minimum 

Qualification 

Concern 

Department of 

University 

ટીક 

માક´ 

(✓
◆) 

TOTAL 

SEAT 

S.F. 

SEATS 

FORM 

FEES 

SEM. 

FEES 

SEM. 

FEES 

S.F. 

P.G. DIPLOMA      

 

1. 

P.G. Diploma 

in School 

Counselling 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

2 

 

Any Graduate 

Department of 

Education 

√ 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

5 

 

 

250 

 

2000 M 

1650 F 

 

 4000 M 

 3300 F 

 

2. 

P. G. Diploma 

in Bhavya 

Divya 

Bharat 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

2 

 

Any Graduate 

Department of 

BALBHAVAN 

√ 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

5 

 

 

250 

 

2000 M 

1650 F 

 

4000 M 

3300 F 

 

3. 

P.G. Diploma 

in Prenatal 

Care 

&Edu. 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

2 

 

Any Graduate 

Department of 

Prenatal Care 

 

√ 

 

 

30 

 

 

5 

 

 

250 

 

2000 M 

1650 F 

 

4000 M 

3300 F 

CERTIFICATE COURSE      

 

1. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Drawing & 

Painting 

Regular Gujarati 6 Months STD. 5 Pass 

 

Department of 

Vidyaniketan 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

2. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Vocal Music 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

STD. 5 Pass 

Department of 

Vidyaniketan 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

3. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Kaththak 

Nrutya 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

STD. 5 Pass 

Department of 

Vidyaniketan 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

4. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Peace 

Management 

through Geeta 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

10th and Equal 

 

Department of 

Sanskrit 

 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 
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5. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Spoken 

Sanskrit 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

10th and Equal 

Department of 

Sanskrit 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

6. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Moral 

Education 

in 

Neetishatakam 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

10th and Equal 

 

Department of 

Sanskrit 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

7. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Proof Reading 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

10th and Equal 

Department of 

Gujarati 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

8. 

Certificate 

Course 

in Course 

Spoken 

English 

 

Regular 

 

English 

 

6 Months 

 

STD. 5 Pass 

School of 

Language & 

Linguistics 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

9. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Astrophysics 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

10+2 Pass 

Department of 

BALBHAVAN 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

10. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Basic of Vedic 

Maths 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

10+2 Pass 

 

Department of 

BALBHAVAN 

 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

11. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Innovation in 

Toy based 

Pedagogy 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

3 Months 

 

For Teachers & 

Parents 

 

Department of 

BALBHAVAN 

 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

12. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Excellence in 

Higher 

Education 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

Any Post Graduate 

(with 55%) 

 

Department of 

Accreditation 

 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

13. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Excellence in 

School 

Education 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

B.Ed./ P.T.C. OR 

Any Graduate 

 

Department of 

Accreditation 

 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 



 

 

14. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Research 

Methodology 

in 

Social Science 

 

 

Regular 

 

 

Gujarati 

 

 

6 Months 

Post Graduate in 

Education/ 

Psychology/Social 

Works 

(with 55%) 

 

Department of 

Accreditation 

 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

15. 

Certificate 

Course in 

Pre School 

Education 

 

Regular 

 

Gujarati 

 

6 Months 

 

10+2 Pass 

 

Department of 

Education 

 

 

√ 

 

 

35 

 

 

00 

 

 

250 

 

 

1500 M 

1150 F 

 

 

00 

 

 


